DR22025D Duct Ring for OAB220 and ODB220 Blowers
220mm x 26mm (8.66” x 1.02”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
214-340-0265
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification
Material SECC Steel
Mounting Holes 4 Holes, ⊘4.5mm
Compatible Blowers OAB220, ODB220xx
Revised 12/14/2023
m0